

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9089/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in CRLA No. 457/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

DHIREN WALIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

ns